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SEOONI) d:VISION—continued.
Class 1: Tt■affii anid Stores—continued.

!84
285
!86
!87
!88
!89
!90
S91
!92
193
!94
!95
!96
!97
298
!99
100
101
102
!03
104
105
106
507
508
109
510
ill
11.2
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
520
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
138
539
(40
541
542
543
544
545
540
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
S55
550
557
558
159
560

Gardner, W. ..
Nolan; D.
Neill, J.
Russell, D.
Allan, J.
Dickel, A.
Dickson, J. 0.
Marryatt, R. 0.
Rowse, D.
Clifford, A. H.
Smith, R. J.
Kiely, P. J.
Astle, L. G.
McGonigle, W. J.
Sharp, R.
Fanselow, J. H. 0.
Naylor, S.
Shand, H. T.
Macdonald, A.
Brown, James
Shannon, J. ..
Kemp, A.
Martin, A. P. ..
Milne, L. 0.
Lincoln, F. G.
Bailey, W. L...
Smith, J. L. ..
Perfect, H. H.
Llewellyn, J. ..
Frandi, I. G.
Brown, J. M. ..
Baylis, J. T.
Honeyfield, N. L.
Coward, T. L...
Jenkins, J. D.
Palmer, J. 0...
McLean, J. W.
Pullman, W. H. W.
Crowhurst, S. G.
Bennington, W. S.
Ball, G. A.
Gorinski, F. ..
Kelly, M.
Henderson, H.
Robertson, T.
Kracke, F. W. E.
Madigan, J. F.
Westbrooke, B.
Stuart, T.
Nelson, J. T.
Hammond, O.
Fitzgerald, T. J.
Smith, G. F.
Thorn, J. S.
Collins, E. R.
Cooke, A. O. ..
Dash, 0. E.
Morris, A. R.
Herbert, F. ..
Taylor, J. E.
Small, A. 0.
Currie, W.
Lynch, T.
Earley, A. J.
Mackay, J. R.
Tuck, W. M. ..
Stancombe, G. H.
Harris. W. B.
Hutchins, T. ..
Milne, J.
Duff, 0.
Dwyer, J. T. ..
Buttimore, E. J.
Johnston,D. N.
Moore, R. P.
Mclntyre, T. ..
Luoas, J. W.

Signalman
Porter

Storeman
Shunter
Porter
Shunter
Signalman
Porter .. ,.
Storeman
Porter

Shunter
Porter (Waitara)

Signalman
Shunter
Porter

Signalman
Porter
Shunter
Storeman
Porter

Signalman
Shunter
Porter
Crane-driver

Porter

3
1
1

3
3
1

3
3
1
1

3
1
1
1
1

1
1
1

3
1
1
3
3
1
1
1
1
3
1

8
3
1
1
8
3
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1

3
1
1
1

3
3
1
1
1
3
3
1

3
1
1
1
1
3
1

3
3
3
1
1

£ s. d.
0 7 6 per diem
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
07 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 8 0
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6,,
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6
0 7 6

Y. M.
3 10
3 10
3 10
3 10
3 10
3 10
3 10
3 10
3 10
3 10
3 9
3 9
3 8
3 8
3 8
5 8
6 11
3 8
3 8
3 8
4 0
3 8
3 7
3 7
3 7
3 7

12 1
3 7
3 6
3 6
3 6
3 6
3 6
3 6
3 6
3 5
4 8
0 2

24 5
8 7

15 10
6 7

12 6
5 9
5 3
4 11
4 8
4 3
4 3
4 3
3 11
3 8
3 5
3 4
3 4
3 4
3 3
3 1
3 1
3 1
3 1
3 0
3 0
6 10
8 11
8 4
6 2
7 3
8 3
5 10
6 2
7 4
5 11
6 7
6 5
6 2
7 4

Y, M.

1 0
1 5
0 8

6"2

41

4"o
8 1

0 "3
0 4
0 "2
2'io
o"9
1 10

Horse-driver
Porter 3"2
Storeman
Porter o"4

0 10

Shunter

Porter

Shunter
Storeman
Porter
Shunter
Porter

Shunter
Porter
Signalman
Shunter
Storeman
Porter

o"6
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